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Randy Henry Term Expires - December 31, 2008
Policy & Planning Coordinator
Oregon Marine Board
P.O. Box 14145
Salem, OR  97309
503-378-2611
Randy.H.Henry@state.or.us

Chris Guntermann Term Expires - December 31, 2008
Oregon Association of Nurseries.
15335 South Hattan Road
Oregon City, OR  97045
503-631-2258       
Fax: 503-631-2359
Cell: 917-409-4934
chris@hortservicesinc.com

Bill Reynolds Term Expires - December 31, 2008
Bureau of Indian Affairs Warm Springs
P.O. Box 1239
Warm Springs, OR 97761
541-553-2421
bilrey@crestviewcable.com

Mark Wiegardt Term Expires – December 31, 2009
Whiskey Creek Shellfish Hatchery
2975 Netarts Bay Road W.
Tillamook, OR  97141
503-815-8323
Fax: 503-842-6426
MWiegardt@aol.com

Dave Bridgwater Term Expires - December 31, 2009
Entomologist
Forest Health Protection
USDA- Forest Service (Retired),
2600 NE 205th Ave.  #37
Fairview, OR  97024
Phone:  (503) 618-9219
E-Mail:  topbug@comcast.net

Don Farrar Term Expires - December 31, 2009
Weed Supervisor
Gilliam County Weed Department
P.O. Box 427
Condon, OR  97823
541-384-4222
Fax: 541-384-5727
D_dweed@email.com`



Steve Buttrick Term Expires - December 31, 2009
The Nature Conservancy
821 SE 14th Avenue
Portland, OR  97214-2537
503-802-8100 Ext. 120
Fax: 503-802-8199
sbuttrick@tnc.org

Marla Harrison Term Expires - December 31, 2009
Marine & Industrial Development Environmental Manager
Port of Portland
121 NW Everett
Portland, OR 97209
503-240-2033
Fax: 503 548-5829
marla.harrison@portofportland.com

Agency Representatives

Mark Sytsma, Director 2008 chair
Center for Lakes & Reservoirs
Portland State University
Portland, OR  97207-0751
503-725-3833   cell: 503-307-6131
Fax: 503-725-3834
sytsmam@pdx.edu

Bradley A. Knotts 2009 chair
Private Forests Program
Oregon Department of Forestry
2600 State Street
Salem, Oregon 97310
503-945-7484
Fax: 503-945-7490
bknotts@odf.state.or.us

Martin Nugent
Wildlife Diversity Coordinator
Oregon Department of Fish & Wildlife
3406 Cherry Ave NE
Salem, OR  97303
503-947-6309
Fax: (503) 947-6330
martin.nugent@state.or.us

Sam Chan
OSU Extension Sea Grant
200 Warner-Milne Rd.
Oregon City, OR  97045
503-679-4828
Fax: 503-655-8636
samuel.chan@oregonstate.edu

Dan Hilburn, Administrator
Oregon Dept of Agriculture, Plant Division
635 Capitol Street NE
Salem, OR  97301-2532
503-986-4663
Fax: 503-986-4786
dhilburn@oda.state.or.us



Others (that are included in the invasive species list serve):
Lisa DeBruyckere
Oregon Invasive Species Coordinator
Creative Resource Strategies, LLC
6159 Rosemeadow Lane NE
Salem, OR 97317
(503) 704-2884
fax (503) 371-5939
lisad@createstrat.com

Tristen Berg
Special Assistant to the Council/ OISC Web Publisher
Oregon Department of Agriculture
503-986-4660
tberg@oda.state.or.us

Robyn Draheim Waldeck
Special Assistant to the Council
Portland Sate University
503-725-4994
draheim@pdx.edu


